Pilot Devices
Compact range
22mm
Low Voltage Products & Systems 8.77
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage 1SXU000023C0202
8
Compact range
22mm

1SXU000023C0202 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage
8
Ordering example – Compact selector switch
Requested: A red compact selector switch with three
positions, Momentary, spring return from A to B and
maintained position in C. With 2 NC contacts.
Ref.: 10 pieces of  C3SS7-10R-02
Minimum Ref. quantity: 10 pieces
Packing: 10 pieces/plastic bag. 10 bags/box
2 and 3 position selector switches
Non-illuminated
Contacts actuated
Bezel in black plastic as standard
Bezel in metal:
Replace ‘1’ in the:
Catalog No. C#SS#10∆-...
Ref. Code 1SFA619XXX R 1XXX
3  for metal bezel
Contacts actuated
Three position selector switch
Contacts included,
 actuated in position:
 A C
 NC NO NC NO
 21 23 11 13
 22 24 12 14
2NO – 1 – 1
2NC 1 – 1 –
1NO + 1NC 1 – – 1
Two position selector switch
Contacts included,
actuated in position C
 NC NO NC NO
 11 13 21 23
 12 14 22 24
1NO – 1 – –
2NO – 1 – 1
1NC 1 – – –
2NC 1 – 1 –
1NO + 1NC – 1 1 –
Codes for handle colors
 Catalog No. Ref. Code
 ∆	 ‡
Red R 1
Black B 6
Grey  U 7
Discount schedule CE [OR]
Selector switch with ...
Description Catalog No. Ref. Code List Price
Short handle.  Two positions
Maintained
Contacts included:
1 NO  C2SS110∆-10 1SFA 619 200 R101‡ $ 22.70
2 NO C2SS110∆-20 1SFA 619 200 R102‡ 27.20
1 NC C2SS110∆-01 1SFA 619 200 R104‡ 22.70
2 NC C2SS110∆-02 1SFA 619 200 R105‡ 27.20
1 NO +1 NC C2SS110∆-11 1SFA 619 200 R107‡ 27.20
Maintained
Contacts included:
1 NO  C2SS210∆-10 1SFA 619 201 R101‡ 22.70
2 NO C2SS210∆-20 1SFA 619 201 R102‡ 27.20
1 NC C2SS210∆-01 1SFA 619 201 R104‡ 22.70
2 NC C2SS210∆-02 1SFA 619 201 R105‡ 27.20
1 NO +1 NC C2SS210∆-11 1SFA 619 201 R107‡ 27.20
Momentary
Contacts included:
1 NO  C2SS310∆-10 1SFA 619 202 R101‡ 22.70
2 NO C2SS310∆-20 1SFA 619 202 R102‡ 27.20
1 NC C2SS310∆-01 1SFA 619 202 R104‡ 22.70
2 NC C2SS310∆-02 1SFA 619 202 R105‡ 27.20
1 NO +1 NC C2SS310∆-11 1SFA 619 202 R107‡ 27.20
Short handle.  Three positions
Maintained